
Nedis.com/CCGB89510BU

Crimp pliers | CAT5 / CAT5e / CAT6 / CAT6a / RJ10 / RJ11 / RJ45 | Cutting / Plier / Stripping | ABS 
/ Steel | Blue

Product specifications CCGB89510BU: Packaging information:
 Colour  Blue 

 Connector type  CAT5 

 CAT5e 

 CAT6 

 CAT6a 

 RJ10 

 RJ11 

 RJ45 

 Cutting function  Multi-Blade 

 Material  ABS 

 Steel 

 Number of products in package  1 pcs 

 Plier features  Cutting 

 Plier 

 Stripping 

 SmartLife  No 

 Tool type  Crimp Plier Tool 

Brand Nedis

Order code CCGB89510BU

EAN single Product 5412810424764

EAN Inner Carton 5412810441419

EAN Outer Carton 5412810441426

Packaging Box

Package contents Crimping Tool

Quick start guide

Quantity L x W x H (mm) Weight
1 30 mm 235 mm 85 mm 310 g
10 170 mm 170 mm 240 mm 3200 g
40 260 mm 365 mm 365 mm 13360 g
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